
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2017-432-CPU, CPC-2014-1582-CA 

 
  Mailing Date: September 27, 2022 

 

   
  Council District 1, 9, 14 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

   Applicant: CITYWIDE 
 

  Shana M. M. Bonstin 
  Deputy Director 
  shana.bonstin@lacity.org  

 
  Craig Weber 
  Principal City Planner 
  craig.weber@lacity.org  

 
  Brittany Arceneaux 
  Senior City Planner 
  brittnay.arceneaux@lacity.org   

  Andy Rodriguez 
  Senior City Planner 
  andy.rodriguez@lacity.org     

 
  Veena Snehansh  
  City Planner 
  veena.snehansh@lacity.org      

 
  Erick Lopez 
  City Planner 
  erick.lopez@lacity.org  

  Alice Okumura 
  Planning Assistant 
  alice.okumura@lacity.org   

 

    
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
 

   This List: 
  + Interested Parties 
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